• Sep 04 2018 03:29PM HP Fax

.

9/4/2018

page 1



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180002581993)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					
		Corporations			
	Fax Number	r (850)617-638	31		
From:					
	Account Name		REATIONS INTERNA	ATIONAL INC.	
		er : 110432003053			
	Phone Fax Number	: (561)694-810			
	Lay MARDel	: (561)694-163	19		
				N≥	
**Enter the	email address	for this business	entity to be u	used for futur	
annual	report mailing	gs. Enter only on	e email address	please ** r	
Email J	ddress:			- 2	1
			<u> </u>	· ·	
F		FIT/NON PROF			רח וב: די
FI	WELL MA	DE COLLABOR			FM IZ: CO
FI		DE COLLABOR			FN 12: (10
đđ	WELL MA		ATIONS, INC		0.0 121 U.J
đđ	WELL MA Certificate of S		ATIONS, INC		PH IZ: CO
đđ	WELL MA Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count	DE COLLABOR	ATIONS, INC		1 12: CO
đđ	WELL MA Certificate of S Certified Copy	DE COLLABOR	ATIONS, INC		
đđ	WELL MA Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count	DE COLLABOR	ATIONS, INC		
	WELL MA Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count	DE COLLABOR	ATIONS, INC		Ph 12: Co
	WELL MA Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Cha	DE COLLABOR	ATIONS, INC		FM L2: CO
	WELL MA Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Cha	DE COLLABOR	ATIONS, INC 0 1 03 \$78.75		
	WELL MA Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Cha	DE COLLABOR	ATIONS, INC 0 1 03 \$78.75		
, dd	WELL MA Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Cha	DE COLLABOR	ATIONS, INC 0 1 03 \$78.75		2.0.2 1.0.4

.

page 2

DocuSign Envelope ID: 72799865-E78A-47EB-9659-C8D98737884D

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: WELL MADE COLLABORATIONS, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address

Mailing address, if different is:

11641 SW 98TH STREET

MIAMI. FL 33176

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TO ENGAGE IN ANY LAWFUL ACT OR ACTIVITY FOR

WHICH A CORPORATION MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER THE CORPORATION LAWS OF THE STATE OF

FLORIDA.

ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100,000

	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS IC: STELLA SONG, PRESIDENT 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and Title Address		Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title	·		

Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Address: Address Address: Address Address: Image and Florida aliget addresg (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: Image and Elorida aliget addresg (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: Image and addresg of the Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: Image and addresg of the Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: Image and addresg of the Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: Image and addresg of the Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: Image address of the Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: Image address of the Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG MIAMI, FL 33176 (OPTIONAL) (If a a effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the titles; Note: I'' the date inverted in this block does not neet the applicible statuory filing r	04 2018 03:29PM H	r dX	page 3	
Address	ocu6ign Envelope ID; 72799	665-E78A-47EB-9659-C6D98737884D		
Address	Name ar	d Title:	Name and Title	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The nome and Elorida Altrest address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 Midness: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 Midness: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 OT MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 Midness: 11641 SW 98TH STREET Midness: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 OT Midness 90 days after the filing: Midness Income and stars registered agent is a coepticated in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the daeement' a effective date on the Depariment of State's records. Havin				
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Elorida sitest address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 Marcinet and address of the Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 Marcinet and address of the Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 Marcinet and address of the Incorporator is: MIAMI, FL 33176 Marcinet address of the Incorporator is: MIAMI, FL 33176 Marcinet address of the Incorporator is: MIAMI, FL 33176 Marcinet address of the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the fling. MIAMI, FL 33176 Marcinet address of the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the fling. Micht if the date inserted in this block does not neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Hoving been mamed as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated of the cordificer, I am fumiliar with and accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated of the	Adures		Address:	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET				
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET				
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET				
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET	ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR FP The name and address of the Incorporator is: FP Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 Street Stree	The name and F	orida sireet address (P.O. Box NOT accep	able) of the registered agent is:	
MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 9 Mission and the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If us effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing. Note: If the date inserted in this block does not neet the applicable statutory filing requirements. this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designuted therecortificate, I am fumiliar with and accept the	Name:	STELLA SONG		
MIAMI, FL 33176 MIAMI, FL 33176 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 9 Mission and the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If us effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing. Note: If the date inserted in this block does not neet the applicable statutory filing requirements. this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designuted therecortificate, I am fumiliar with and accept the	Address:	11641 SW 98TH STREET		
ARTICLE VII _ INCORPORATOR Iff of the Incorporator is: The name and address of the Incorporator is: Iff of the Incorporator is: Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 O ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: O Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If as effective date, if other than the date of specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Having been named as registered agent to accept state's records. 9/4/2018 10:36:55 AM By:			·	
Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 0 ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		MIANI, FC 33176		
Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 0 ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR) č
Name: STELLA SONG Address: 11641 SW 98TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33176 0 ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
MIAMI, FL 33176 2 ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:				• <u> </u>
	Name:	STELLA SONG		PH
ARTICLE VIII _ EFFECTIVE DATE: . (OPTIONAL) Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) . (OPTIONAL) (If us effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.) . (OPTIONAL) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated it this certificate, I am fumiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity By:	Address:	11641 SW 98TH STREET		:21
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated if this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity By:		MIAMI, FL 33176		Û X
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated if this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity By:				
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filling.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity By:	Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:	OPTIONAL	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this cortificate, I am fumiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity By:	(If an effective d	ate is listed, the date must be specific and	cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days aft	ier the
By:	<u>Note:</u> If the date the document's et	inserted in this block does not meet the app fective date on the Department of State's re-	eable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ords.	be listed as
Required Signation Provident Agent Date I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S. 9/4/2018 10:36:55 AM PC	Having been nan this certificate, I d	m jumiliar wun and accept the appointmen	racess for the above stated corporation at the place o as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	designated i
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S. -Docusiante by: 9/4/2018 10:36:55 AM PC	Ву:	All for		36:55 AM
Document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S. 9/4/2018 10:36:55 AM PC				
Document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S. 9/4/2018 10:36:55 AM PC	I submit this doct	ment and uffirm that the facts stated here.	are true. I am aware that the false information su	ibmitted in
GRINIL -	UUL AMENI LO INE L	epuriment of state constitutes a third degre	felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
		Alla		יין אינא כניי